
Ms. Elizabeth A. Rolando 
Chief Clerk 
Illinois Commerce Commission 

An Exelon Company 

527 East Capitol Avenue 0 f) () 5"' 0 

Springfield, Illinois 62701 ~ 7 

Re: Annual Filings in Compliance with ICC Docket Nos. 05-0597 and 07-0566 

In accordance with the Illinois Commerce Commission's Orders in Docket Nos. 05-0597 
and 07-0566, attached are the following annual filings: 

Docket No. 05-0597 -
• Copy of Exelon Business Services Company's (EBSC) FERC Form No. 60 

Annual Report of Centralized Service Companies for the year ended December 
31,2008. 

• Supplemental schedules to CornEd's ILCC Form No. 21 Annual Report for the 
year ended December 31, 2008. The supplemental schedules are a report of 
EBSC's corporate governance charges by function, along with the schedules that 
were previously filed as part of the U-13-60 report filed with the Securities and 
Exchange Commission prior to the repeal of the Public Utility Holding Company 
Act. 

Docket 07-0566-
• Supplemental schedule to CornEd's ILCC Form No. 21 Annual Report for the 

year ended December 31,2008. The supplemental schedule is a report of services 
received by CornEd from affiliates and services provided to affiliates by CornEd. 
The report also includes pass-through transactions between CornEd and its 
affiliates. ("") 

If you have any questions concerning these filings, please do not hesitate iiicall i at ~ 
630-437-2337 or contact me via email atkeviI1i.waden@comed.com. p 5!!: ~_ 
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Kevin J. Waden 
Director of Accounting and Financial Reporting 

Copy: M. Selvaggio (ICC Manager of Accounting) 



Commonwealth Edison Company 

Docket 07-0566-

• Supplemental schedule to CornEd's ILCC Form No. 21 Annual Report for the 
year ended December 31, 2008. The supplemental schedule is a report of services 
received by CornEd from affiliates and services provided to affiliates by CornEd. 
The report also includes pass-through transactions between CornEd and its 
affiliates. 



Commonwealth Edison Company 
Summary of Service Transactions with Affiliates 

ICC Form No, 21 Supplemental Schedule (1) 
ICC Docket No, 07-0566 

Affiliated Company 

CornEd II R~ID:!ent of Services 

Commonwealth Edison Company of Indiana, Inc. 

Exelon Business SelVices Company 
Exelon Business SelVices Company 

Exelon Generation Company,llC 

~omEd Is Recipient of Pass-Through Tr!nsactlons 

Exelon Business SelVlces Company 
Exelon Business SelVices Company 
Exelon Business SelVices Company 
Exelon Business SelVices Company 
Exelon Business SelVices Company 
Exelon Business Services Company 
Exelon Business 5elVices Company 
Exelon Business Services Company 
Exelon Business 5eIVices Company 
Exelon Business SelVices Company 
Exelon Business Services Company 
Exelon Business Services Company 
Exelon Business Services Company 
Exelon Business Services Company 
Exelon Business Services Company 

Exelon Corporation 

Exelon Generation Company, llC 
Exeloo Generation Company, llC 

PECO Energy Company 
PECO Energy Company 
PECO Energy Company 

CornEd Is Provider of Servlcel 

Exelon Business SelVices Company 
Exelon Business SelVlces Company 

Yeer2008 

Description of Service 

Transmission 

Indirect Bill (2) 
Direct Bill (2) 

Zion Station Condenser Maintenance 

Facility lease 
Telecommunication 

Worker's Compensation 
Materials 

Purchase Cards 
Cash Balancing 

Contracting 
Duplicating & Printing 

Compensation 
Information Technology 
Escheatmenl Related 
letter of Credit Fees 
Rating Agency Fees 
Document Retention 

Other (3) 

StOCk Compensation 

Cash Balancing 
Other (3) 

Cash Balancing 
Compensation 

Other (3) 

Real Estate & Facilities 
Other (3) 

Commonwealth Edison Company of Indiana, Inc. Operation and Maintenance of Equipment & Admin Fees 

Exelon Generation Company, llC 
Exelon Generation Company, llC 
Exelon Generation Company, llC 

PECO Energy Company 
PECO Energy Company 

Equipment Maintenance 
Real Estate & Facilities 

Other (3) 

Storm Assistance 

Other (3) 
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$ 5,376,890 

• 123,215,407 
100,166,897 

• 1,927,229 

• 20,868,923 
15,261,307 
4,590,979 
3,256,348 
3,069,550 
2,438,523 
1,278,136 
1,049,363 

975,032 
933,500 
902,634 
558,113 
146,250 
122,357 

3,284,n3 

• 8,791,517 

• 2,832,921 
172,381 

$ 1,608,969 
955,172 
549,313 

• 597,233 
42,472 

$ 4,348,234 

$ 5,989,027 
215,236 
116,803 

$ 670,082 
111,589 



Commonwealth Edison Company 
Summary of Service Transactions with Affiliates 

ICC Form No. 21 Supplemental Schedule (1) 
ICC Docket No. 07-()566 

Year 2008 

Affiliated Company Description of Service 

ComEd Is Provider of Pass-Through Transactions 

Commonwealth Edison Company of Indiana, Inc. Other (3) 

Exelon Business Services Company Infonnalioo Tedmology 
Exelon Business Services Company Real Estate & Facilities 
Exeron Business Services Company Compensation 
Exeloo Business Services Company Donations 
Exelon Business Services Company Fleet Maintenance & Fuel 
Exelon Business Services Company Other (3) 

Exelon Generation Company. lLC General Assembly Rate Relief CredUs 
Exelon Generation Company, lLC Fleet Maintenance & Fuel 
Exelon Generation Company, LlC Donations 
Exelon Generation Company, LlC Equipment Maintenance 
Exelon Generation Company, LLC Property Tax 
Exelon Generation Company, LLC Electric Usage 
Exelon Generation Company, LLC Other (3) 

PECO Energy Company Other (3) 

Exelon Corporation Tax Sharing Agreements 
Exelon Corporation Compensation 
Exelon Corporation Employee Benefits 
Exelon Corporation Other (3) 

Exelon Delivery Shared Service Compensation 
Exelon Delivery Shared Service Other (3) 

Cash Settlements (to)l!rgm Affiliates 

Exelon Generation Company, LlC Cash Settlements 
Exelon Corporation Cash Settlements 

Exelon Delivery Shared Service Cash Settlements 
PECO Energy Company Cash Settlements 

Exelon Business Services Company Cash Settlements 
Commonwealth Edison Company of Indiana, Inc. Cash Settlements 

Notes: 
(1) Reflects transactions for each affiliate for which ComEd receives or pays over $500,000 for the year. 

&n!!!!!l! 

$ 81,269 

$ 14,389,692 
5,858,398 
2,138,382 

289,728 
271,860 

23,903 

$ 130,932,229 
1,074,128 

999,073 
433,848 
281,341 
126,154 

2,904,857 

$ 5,060,930 

$ 9,089,599 
7,776,918 
3,393,506 

14,492 

• 7,847,298 
308,610 

$ 169,350,293 
11,329,391 
7,137,877 
3,927,501 

(262,741,343) 
(826,589) 

(2) ComEd receives a variety of corporate support services from Exelon Business Services Company including legal, human resources, financial, 
information technology and supply management services. 

(3) Includes services under$I00,OOO that have been combined. 

(4) Includes cash settlements of $l64M for General Assembly Rate Relief Credits 
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